

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3 rd on A/c Bill				
	Abstract of Cost				
N/A :-	Aurwa Karpur P.A. Chand-				
	eshwar Rati Shorpur Total				
	to Thati Barh Muza Shorpur				
	Mahua Sadak Tot.				
Agency :-	M/s Shanti Construction Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No. :-	15/SBD/2020-21				
Date of Start :-	18/05/2020				
Date of Completion :-	17/05/2021				

1. Cleaning and grubbing
road land...

Vide TMB P.N. (13) item (1)

Qty = 1.41 Hec.

② Rs 49496.70/Hec = Rs 69790.35

2. Providing and fixing Working BN...

Vide TMB P.N. (13) item (2)

Qty = 3 Nos.

② Rs 3848.06/Each = Rs 11544.18

3. Construction of Ref. Pillar...

Vide TMB P.N. (14) item (3)

Qty = 8 Nos.

② Rs 1767.41/Each = Rs 14139.28

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (32) Item (2)					
Qty = 2085.71 m ²					
② Total Qty = 3765.71 m ²					
③ Rs 201.11/m ² = Rs 757321.94					
<u>24.</u> Road Marking with Hot applied					
Thermoplastic on B.T. Surface...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (32) item (1)					
Qty = 195.80 m ²					
② Rs 735.40/m ² = Rs 143991.32					
<u>25.</u> Road marking with Hot applied					
Thermoplastic on C.C. Surface...					
Vide T.M.B. P.N. (33) item (2)					
Qty = 192.60 m ²					
② Rs 820.57/m ² = Rs 158041.78					
Total = Rs 11008365.47					
Add 12% GST and 1% L.C. = Rs 1431087.50					
Total = Rs 12439452.91					
Less 10% Below as per Agg. = Rs (-) 1243945.29					
Total = Rs 11195507.62					
Less Previous Payment = (-) Rs 9907700.00					
Net Pay = Rs 1287807.62					
Say Rs 12,87,808.00					
30/01/2021 J.E.					
30.01.2021 A.E.					
30.01.21 S.E.					

Continuation